4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

0446025M
0391559M
2008836M
0634770F
0391588F
0634764F
0014081F
0014085F
0634796F
0635025M

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

85' N Longitudine

17:23:00 GPS

17:23:00 +0

17:23:00 GPS +3h

Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO3FA2B | 17.06 17:
|DBO3FA33 | 17.06 17
|DBO3FAOG | 17.06 17
|DB140220 | 17.06 17
|DB14021B | 17.06 17
|DB14016C | 17.06 17
|DB1400FC | 17.06 17
|DB140218 | 17.06 17
|DB14015A | 17.06 17
|DBO3F9E4 | 17.06 17

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 41101

Benzing 48907193 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Gheti Lucian
23° Q"™ 33.74"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701662
800026C1

Pag.:

20,06, 2025 12302
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236088_1750180985.pdf

